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WU23CH Amsterdam, NED 20 - 24 July 2011
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Race Date Round
Rank

1 2 3 4 5 6

Progression
System

Preliminary Race

98 22 JUL 2011 1..->FNZL CAN USA GER GBR NED

6:16.65 6:19.65 6:22.41 6:23.56 6:31.20 DNS

Final

194 24 JUL 2011 CAN NZL USA GER GBR

6:03.23 6:06.02 6:07.37 6:12.97 6:19.62

Participating Crew

CAN

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

ROMAN Lisa

COWAL Laura

GRAINGER Susanne

GOODFELLOW Katharine

ROPER Christine

BLACK Sarah

MARTINS Jennifer

WILKINSON Lauren

FAWCETT Luellen

GBR

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

HOWARD-MERRILL Lottie

STUBBS Brianna

MCMURTRY Caragh

OAKES Olivia

VEZIE Michelle

DOUGLAS Katherine

BENNETT Karen

CARNEGIE-BROWN Olivia

JACKSON Charlotte

GER

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

KLIESCH Anne

KIPPHARDT Anna-Maria

LEPKE Julia

AGARIUS Anne-Sophie

SCHMIDT Michaela

WALLENHAUER Eileen

SIERING Constanze

DUELL Constanze

JOZWIAK Jaqueline

NED

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

WIELAARD Kirsten

VAN GEFFEN Lisanne

VERBURGH Marleen

De Boer Myrte

RUSTENBURG Lies

JANSSEN Inge

HOGERWERF Elisabeth

BOERS Heleen

Van der GRAAF Evi

NZL

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

PRATT Kayla

MUNRO Robyn

LOE Jessica

DAWSON Anna

BEHRENT Genevieve

STEVENSON Zoe

MATTHEWS Linda

BEVAN Kelsey

TURNER Frances

USA

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

RODDY Erika

MUELLER Felice

PIERCE Kelly

FORBES Jenifer

McAULIFFE Maureen

ROBBINS Heidi

LUCZAK Grace

COFFEY Olivia

CARROLL Leigh

NOTES Names of crew are as entered in their last race. Boats not moving on to the next round of races shall be ranked last in the overall event placing.

LEGEND

DNS Did not start

(2)-(7) seat (b) bow (c) cox (s) stroke

F Final H Heat Q Quarterfinal R Repechage

S Semifinal
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